Universityofldaho

Starting
Term
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025

Dual Credit
Course
Number
GEOG 1650
MUSA 1210
AGED 1010
AGED 2510
AGED 2580
SPAN 2010
SPAN 2020
SPAN 3010
SPAN 3020
MATH 1144
MUSA 1210
BIOL 1020
BIOL 1020L
CS 1112
THE 1010
THE 1030
MATH 1143
SPAN 2010
SPAN 2020
ENGL 1101
MUSA 1210
ENGL 1101
ENGL 1102
ENGL 1175
MATH 1143
ENGL 1101
AGED 2580
ENGL 1101
ENGL 1101
AGED 1010
AVS 1100
AGED 1010
AGED 2580
CS 1112
ENGL 1101
ENGL 1175

Section
Number
120
121
106
106
106
122
122
122
122
125
137
101
101
101
101
101
141
98
98
133
124
127
127
127
153
104
109
109
91
140
126
145
145
123
110
110

Course Title
Human Geography
Concert Band
Verbal Comm in Agriculture
Agricultural Comm & Leadership
Exper Learn and SAE Programs
Intermediate Spanish I
Intermediate Spanish II
Advanced Grammar
Advanced Composition
Precalculus II: Trigonometry
Concert Band
Biology and Society
Biology and Society Lab
Computational Thinking
Intro to the Theatre
Theatre Technology
Precalculus I: Algebra
Intermediate Spanish I
Intermediate Spanish II
Writing and Rhetoric I
Concert Band
Writing and Rhetoric I
Writing and Rhetoric II
Literature and Ideas
Precalculus I: Algebra
Writing and Rhetoric I
Exper Learn and SAE Programs
Writing and Rhetoric I
Writing and Rhetoric I
Verbal Comm in Agriculture
Science of Animal Husbandry
Verbal Comm in Agriculture
Exper Learn and SAE Programs
Computational Thinking
Writing and Rhetoric I
Literature and Ideas

Credits
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50594
50597
50587
50588
50589
50747
50748
50749
50750
50596
50598
51147
51148
50591
50601
50772
51162
50599
50600
50585
50963
51152
51150
51151
50595
50592
50590
50593
50584
51161
50602
50680
50678
50757
50675
50676

High School
Bishop Kelly High School
Boise High School
Bonners Ferry High School
Bonners Ferry High School
Bonners Ferry High School
Capital High School
Capital High School
Capital High School
Capital High School
Carey High School
Centennial High School
Coeur d'Alene High School
Coeur d'Alene High School
Coeur d'Alene High School
Coeur d'Alene High School
Coeur d'Alene High School
Coeur d'Alene Hockey Academy
Compass Academy
Compass Academy
Compass Public Charter
Eagle High School
Emmett High School
Emmett High School
Emmett High School
Forrest Bird Charter School
Fruitland High School
Genesee High School
Genesee High School
Glenns Ferry High School
Hagerman High School
Idaho Digital Learning Alliance (IDLA)
Idaho Technical Career Academy
Idaho Technical Career Academy
Kellogg High School
Kendrick High School
Kendrick High School

Instructor

Benjamin Harris
Meghan Olswanger
Julie Smith

Julie Smith

Julie Smith
Michael O'Laughlin
Michael O'Laughlin
Michael O'Laughlin
Michael O'Laughlin
Elizabeth Young
Brittany Brings
Kathrynn Spicer
Kathrynn Spicer
Derek Edwards
Jared Helm

Jared Helm

Jeffrey Molinari
Briana Livingston
Briana Livingston
Larissa Lyons
Tyler Eriksen

Tina Myers

Tina Myers

Tina Myers

Angela Evans
Kevin Wickersham
Jeremy Morrow
Nathan Barham
Christina Spriggs
Makenna Dewitt
Joshua Evans
Abigail Heikes
Abigail Heikes
Megan Cline
Jennifer Ingalls
Jennifer Ingalls

2025-2026 Dual Credit Schedule

Course Start and
End Dates
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26



Universityofldaho

Dual Credit

2025-2026 Dual Credit Schedule

Starting Course Section Course Start and
Term Number Number Course Title Credits CRN High School Instructor End Dates
Fall 2025 BIOL 1020 90 Biology and Society 3 50679 Kootenai High School Matthew Greer 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 BIOL 1020L 90 Biology and Society Lab 1 51072  Kootenai High School Matthew Greer 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 AGED 1010 102 Verbal Comm in Agriculture 3 50681 Kuna High School Danielle Reynolds 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 CS 1112 102 Computational Thinking 3 50682  Kuna High School John Stachowicz 9/15/25 - 6/5/26
Fall 2025 PSYC 1101 105 Introduction to Psychology 3 50687 Lake City High School Elizabeth Whiting 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 PSYC 1101 168 Introduction to Psychology 3 50688  Lake City High School Elizabeth Whiting 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 CS 1112 112 Computational Thinking 3 50683 Madison High School Rik Dummar 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 ENGL 1101 103 Writing and Rhetoric I 3 50684  Marsh Valley High School Paula Bearnson 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 ENGL 1102 103 Writing and Rhetoric II 3 50685 Marsh Valley High School Paula Bearnson 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 MATH 1143 111 Precalculus I: Algebra 3 50686  McCall-Donnelly High School Shannon Carheden 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 THE 1010 111 Intro to the Theatre 3 50689 McCall-Donnelly High School Audrey Swanson 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 CS 1112 114 Computational Thinking 3 50709  Moscow High School Gary Blount 9/15/25 - 6/5/26
Fall 2025 CTE 4150 114 Productivity Software Bus Ed 3 50711 Moscow High School Jason Huff 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 ENGL 2570 114 Survey of West World Lit I 3 50752 Moscow High School Michael Hightower 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 MATH 1143 114 Precalculus I: Algebra 3 51106 Moscow High School Aron Lum 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 PSYC 1101 114 Introduction to Psychology 3 50729  Moscow High School Reid Atwood 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 SOC 1101 114 Introduction to Sociology 3 51107 Moscow High School Carly Bean 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 AGED 2510 113 Agricultural Comm & Leadership 3 50756  Murtaugh High School Joshua Evans 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 ENGL 1101 115 Writing and Rhetoric I 3 50712 New Plymouth High School Pierrette Madrid 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 ENGL 1102 115 Writing and Rhetoric IT 3 50715 New Plymouth High School Stephanie Baxter 9/15/25 - 6/5/26
Fall 2025 CS 1112 99 Computational Thinking 3 50710 North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Jensen Eldenburg 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 ENGL 1101 99 Writing and Rhetoric I 3 50714  North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Betsy Sims 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 ENGL 1175 99 Literature and Ideas 3 50716 North Idaho STEM Charter Academy Betsy Sims 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 AGED 1010 148 Verbal Comm in Agriculture 3 50702 Notus High School Kevin Barker 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 FISH 1020 149 The Fish/Wildlife Professions 1 50726 Orofino High School Rolita Bruce 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 ART 2610 93 Ceramics I 3 50704  Post Falls High School Amber Steele Poelstra 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 ENGL 1101 93 Writing and Rhetoric I 3 50713 Post Falls High School Christopher Johnson 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 HIST 1111 93 United States History I 3 50717  Post Falls High School Katie Hanley 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 PSYC 1101 93 Introduction to Psychology 3 50720 Post Falls High School Brian Etchison 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 SPAN 2010 93 Intermediate Spanish I 4 50723  Post Falls High School Gabriel Lawson 9/15/25 - 6/5/26
Fall 2025 SPAN 2020 93 Intermediate Spanish II 4 50725 Post Falls High School Gabriel Lawson 9/15/25 - 6/5/26
Fall 2025 MATH 1143 154 Precalculus I: Algebra 3 50728  Priest River High School Nicole Anderson 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 CHIN 1010 117 Elementary Chinese I 4 50707 Rigby High School Zhiyuan Zhang 9/15/25 - 1/23/26
Fall 2025 CHIN 2010 117 Intermediate Chinese I 4 50708  Rigby High School Zhiyuan Zhang 9/15/25 - 6/5/26
Fall 2025 MUSA 1210 117 Concert Band 1 51015 Rigby High School Aaron Marshall 9/15/25 - 6/5/26
Fall 2025 SPAN 1101 117 Elementary Spanish I 4 50721 Rigby High School Allyson Abarca-Serrano 9/15/25 - 6/5/26
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Starting
Term

Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Fall 2025
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026

Dual Credit
Course
Number
SPAN 2010
SPAN 2020
COMM 1101
COMM 1101
ENGL 1101
ENGL 1175
THE 1030
AGED 1010
SPAN 1101
SPAN 1102
AGED 2580
ENGL 1101
ENGL 1175
ENVS 1010
ART 1110
ENGL 1101
ENGL 1101
ENGL 1175
AGED 1010
AGED 2510
AGED 2580
FREN 2010
FREN 2020
FREN 3010
GERM 2010
SPAN 2010
SPAN 2020
SPAN 3010
AGED 1010
AGED 2510
AGED 2580
SPAN 2010
SPAN 2020
SPAN 3010
SPAN 3020
AGED 1010

Section
Number
117
117
92
166
92
92
95
134
132
132
94
94
94
94
96
96
97
97
147
119
119
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
106
106
106
107
107
107
107
144

Course Title
Intermediate Spanish I
Intermediate Spanish II
Fndmntls Oral Communication
Fndmntls Oral Communication
Writing and Rhetoric I
Literature and Ideas
Theatre Technology
Verbal Comm in Agriculture
Elementary Spanish I
Elementary Spanish II
Exper Learn and SAE Programs
Writing and Rhetoric I
Literature and Ideas
Intro Environmntl Sci
Drawing I
Writing and Rhetoric I
Writing and Rhetoric I
Literature and Ideas
Verbal Comm in Agriculture
Agricultural Comm & Leadership
Exper Learn and SAE Programs
Intermediate French I
Intermediate French II
Advanced French Grammar
Intermediate German I
Intermediate Spanish I
Intermediate Spanish II
Advanced Grammar
Verbal Comm in Agriculture
Agricultural Comm & Leadership
Exper Learn and SAE Programs
Intermediate Spanish I
Intermediate Spanish II
Advanced Grammar
Advanced Composition
Verbal Comm in Agriculture

Credits
4
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50722
50724
50736
50780
50739
50743
50990
50980
51071
51035
50751
50740
50744
50746
50735
50741
50742
50745
50734
40234
40237
40238
40233
40232
40239
40241
40243
40245
40229
40231
40236
40240
40242
40244
40246
40230

High School

Rigby High School

Rigby High School
Sandpoint High School
Sandpoint High School
Sandpoint High School
Sandpoint High School
Shelley High School

Sugar Salem High School
Teton High School

Teton High School

Troy High School

Troy High School

Troy High School

Troy High School

Wallace High School
Wallace High School
Weiser High School
Weiser High School
Wilder High School
American Falls High School
American Falls High School
Boise High School

Boise High School

Boise High School

Boise High School

Boise High School

Boise High School

Boise High School

Bonners Ferry High School
Bonners Ferry High School
Bonners Ferry High School
Borah High School

Borah High School

Borah High School

Borah High School
Cambridge High School

2025-2026 Dual Credit Schedule

Instructor
Allyson Abarca-Serrano
Burke Mouser
Lisa Barton
Lisa Barton
Sarah Miles
Sarah Miles
Sarah Hartwig
Jamie Little
Maria Daza Barbadillo
Maria Daza Barbadillo
Samuel Hoffman
Zach Bergman
Zach Bergman
Matthew Bruns
Kathryn Lund
Tina Brackebusch
Rebecca Gonzales
Rebecca Gonzales
Kala Hernandez
Marcus Beitia
Marcus Beitia
Juliette Buxton
Juliette Buxton
Juliette Buxton
Toni Gorton
Jon Zubizarreta
Richard May Martinez
Richard May Martinez
Julie Smith
Julie Smith
Julie Smith
Matthew Fuhriman
Matthew Fuhriman
Matthew Fuhriman
Matthew Fuhriman
Amy Nichols

Course Start and
End Dates
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 6/5/26
9/15/25 - 1/23/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
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Starting
Term

Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026

Dual Credit
Course
Number
AGED 2510
MATH 1143
ART 1110
PSYC 1101
MATH 1144
MATH 1170
SPAN 1101
SPAN 1102
ENGL 1102
MATH 1144
ENGL 1175
ENGL 1175
ENGL 1102
CTE 4150
AVS 1100
AGED 2510
CTE 4150
ENGL 1102
FOR 1400
ENVS 1010
ENVS 1010
ENVS 1020
ENVS 1020
PSYC 1101
PSYC 1101
THE 1010
MATH 1170
CS 1112
ENGL 1175
ENGL 2570
ENGL 2580
ART 1110
BIOL 1020
CHEM 1101
CHEM 1101L
ENGL 1175

Section
Number
144
125
101
101
141
141
98
98
133
153
104
109
91
130
126
145
110
110
90
105
168
105
168
105
168
105
128
112
103
103
103
111
111
111
111
111

Course Title
Agricultural Comm & Leadership
Precalculus I: Algebra
Drawing I
Introduction to Psychology
Precalculus II: Trigonometry
Calculus 1
Elementary Spanish I
Elementary Spanish II
Writing and Rhetoric II
Precalculus II: Trigonometry
Literature and Ideas
Literature and Ideas
Writing and Rhetoric II
Productivity Software Bus Ed
Science of Animal Husbandry
Agricultural Comm & Leadership
Productivity Software Bus Ed
Writing and Rhetoric II
Intro to Forest Mgmt
Intro Environmntl Sci
Intro Environmntl Sci
Fld Activ/Environmtl Sci
Fld Activ/Environmtl Sci
Introduction to Psychology
Introduction to Psychology
Intro to the Theatre
Calculus 1
Computational Thinking
Literature and Ideas
Survey of West World Lit I
Survey West World Lit II
Drawing I
Biology and Society
Introduction to Chemistry
Intro to Chemistry Lab
Literature and Ideas

Credits
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40235
40261
40247
40269

NEW

NEW
40270
40271
40256
40262
40258
40259
40257
40254
40251
40250
40253
40255
40260
40334
41402
40336
41403
40366
40369
40405
40347
40322
40328
40332
40333
40295
40297
40298
40302
40327

High School
Cambridge High School
Carey High School
Coeur d'Alene High School
Coeur d'Alene High School
Coeur d'Alene Hockey Academy
Coeur d'Alene Hockey Academy
Compass Academy
Compass Academy
Compass Public Charter
Forrest Bird Charter School
Fruitland High School
Genesee High School
Glenns Ferry High School
Grangeville High School
Idaho Digital Learning Alliance (IDLA)
Idaho Technical Career Academy
Kendrick High School
Kendrick High School
Kootenai High School
Lake City High School
Lake City High School
Lake City High School
Lake City High School
Lake City High School
Lake City High School
Lake City High School
Lewiston High School
Madison High School
Marsh Valley High School
Marsh Valley High School
Marsh Valley High School
McCall-Donnelly High School
McCall-Donnelly High School
McCall-Donnelly High School
McCall-Donnelly High School
McCall-Donnelly High School

2025-2026 Dual Credit Schedule

Instructor
Amy Nichols
Elizabeth Young
Hanna Kuhns
Vincent Lupinacci
Jeffrey Molinari
Jeffrey Molinari
Briana Livingston
Briana Livingston
Larissa Lyons
Angela Evans
Katie Bowden
Nathan Barham
Christina Spriggs
Bruce Wassmuth
Joshua Evans
Abigail Heikes
Lisa Hadley
Jennifer Ingalls
Matthew Greer
Jamie Esler
Jamie Esler
Jamie Esler
Jamie Esler
Elizabeth Whiting
Elizabeth Whiting
Daniel Bell
Sandi Stocks
Rik Dummar
Paula Bearnson
Rachelle Gilbert
Paula Bearnson
Jared Hopkins
Matthew Hellhake
William Borg
William Borg
Annie Narver

Course Start and
End Dates
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
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Starting
Term

Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026
Spring 2026

Dual Credit
Course
Number
MATH 1144
MATH 1170
PSYC 1101
CHEM 1101
CHEM 1101L
CHEM 1111
CHEM 1111L
CTE 4150
ENGL 1175
ENGL 2580
FREN 1102
FREN 2010
MATH 1144
MATH 1170
PSYC 1101
SOC 1101
STAT 2510
ENGL 1175
BIOL 1020
BIOL 1020L
CHEM 1101
CHEM 1101L
CS 1112
ENGL 1102
ENVS 1010
ENVS 1020
MUSA 1170
MUSA 1210
FOR 1400
ART 2610
CHEM 1101
CHEM 1101L
ENGL 1175
HIST 1112
MATH 1123
MATH 1123

Section
Number
111
111
111
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
115
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
149

93
93

93
93
163

Course Title
Precalculus II: Trigonometry
Calculus 1
Introduction to Psychology
Introduction to Chemistry
Intro to Chemistry Lab
General Chemistry I
General Chemistry I Lab
Productivity Software Bus Ed
Literature and Ideas
Survey West World Lit II
Elementary French II
Intermediate French I
Precalculus II: Trigonometry
Calculus 1
Introduction to Psychology
Introduction to Sociology
Statistical Methods
Literature and Ideas
Biology and Society
Biology and Society Lab
Introduction to Chemistry
Intro to Chemistry Lab
Computational Thinking
Writing and Rhetoric IT
Intro Environmntl Sci
Fld Activ/Environmtl Sci
University Choir
Concert Band
Intro to Forest Mgmt
Ceramics I
Introduction to Chemistry
Intro to Chemistry Lab
Literature and Ideas
United States History II
Math in Modern Society
Math in Modern Society

Credits
1
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40344
40345
40367
40299
40303
40306
40307
40323
40329
40438
40338
40339
41191
40346
40368
41202
40404
40330
40910
40911
40301
40305
41308
40326
40335
40337
40349
40351
40408
40296
40300
40304
40331
40340
40342
40341

High School
McCall-Donnelly High School
McCall-Donnelly High School
McCall-Donnelly High School
Moscow High School
Moscow High School
Moscow High School
Moscow High School
Moscow High School
Moscow High School
Moscow High School
Moscow High School
Moscow High School
Moscow High School
Moscow High School
Moscow High School
Moscow High School
Moscow High School
New Plymouth High School
North Idaho STEM Charter
North Idaho STEM Charter
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy
North Idaho STEM Charter Academy
Orofino High School
Post Falls High School
Post Falls High School
Post Falls High School
Post Falls High School
Post Falls High School
Post Falls High School
Post Falls High School

Instructor
Shannon Carheden
William Borg
Kelly O'Connell
Jennifer Pollard
Jennifer Pollard
Jennifer Pollard
Jennifer Pollard
Jason Huff
Anne Hightower
Michael Hightower
Lee Anne Eareckson
Lee Anne Eareckson
Aron Lum
Milton Johnson
Reid Atwood
Carly Bean
Catherine Hannon
Pierrette Madrid
Michelle Carlson
Michelle Carlson
Jensen Eldenburg
Jensen Eldenburg
Jensen Eldenburg
Betsy Sims
Michelle Carlson
Michelle Carlson
Bret Clifton
Joyce Arpke
Rolita Bruce
Amber Steele Poelstra
Emily Edlund
Emily Edlund
Christopher Johnson
Katie Hanley
Rita Shaber
Macklin Warrington

2025-2026 Dual Credit Schedule

Course Start and

End Dates
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
2/9/26 - 6/5/26
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Dual Credit

2025-2026 Dual Credit Schedule

Starting Course Section Course Start and
Term Number Number Course Title Credits CRN High School Instructor End Dates
Spring 2026 MATH 1143 93 Precalculus I: Algebra 3 40343 Post Falls High School Rita Shaber 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 MATH 1170 93 Calculus 1 4 40348  Post Falls High School Macklin Warrington 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 MUSA 1210 93 Concert Band 1 40350 Post Falls High School Joel Sandford 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 PHYS 1000 93 Fundamentals of Physics 3 40361  Post Falls High School Emily Edlund 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 PHYS 1000L 93 Fundamentals of Physics Lab 1 40363 Post Falls High School Emily Edlund 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 PSYC 1101 93 Introduction to Psychology 3 40370  Post Falls High School Brian Etchison 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 SPAN 1102 93 Elementary Spanish II 4 40402 Post Falls High School Gabriel Lawson 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 ~ MATH 1144 154 Precalculus II: Trigonometry 1 40409  Priest River High School Nicole Anderson 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 AGED 2580 117 Exper Learn and SAE Programs 1 40942 Rigby High School Lex Godfrey 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 CHIN 1020 117 Elementary Chinese II 4 40308  Rigby High School Zhiyuan Zhang 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 CHIN 2020 117 Intermediate Chinese II 4 40309 Rigby High School Zhiyuan Zhang 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 SPAN 1101 117 Elementary Spanish I 4 40401 Rigby High School Allyson Abarca-Serrano 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 SPAN 2010 117 Intermediate Spanish I 4 40403 Rigby High School Allyson Abarca-Serrano 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 SPAN 2020 117 Intermediate Spanish II 4 40439  Rigby High School Burke Mouser 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 CS 1112 92 Computational Thinking 3 40420 Sandpoint High School Dalton Hawkins 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 ENGL 2570 92 Survey of West World Lit I 3 40423  Sandpoint High School Sarah Miles 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 MATH 1143 165 Precalculus I: Algebra 3 40425 Sandpoint High School Wendy Auld 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 MATH 1143 92 Precalculus I: Algebra 3 40427  Sandpoint High School Lisa Cessna 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 MATH 1143 166 Precalculus I: Algebra 3 40426 Sandpoint High School Troy Minogue 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 MATH 1144 166 Precalculus II: Trigonometry 1 40428  Sandpoint High School Troy Minogue 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 PHYS 1111 92 General Physics I 3 41417 Sandpoint High School Michael Martz 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 ~ PHYS 1111L 92 General Physics I Lab 1 41418  Sandpoint High School Michael Martz 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 THE 1010 95 Intro to the Theatre 3 41204 Shelley High School Sarah Hartwig 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 SPAN 2010 132 Intermediate Spanish I 4 41203  Teton High School Maria Daza Barbadillo 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 SPAN 2010 136 Intermediate Spanish I 4 40429 Timberline High School (Boise) Kari Filson 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 SPAN 2020 136 Intermediate Spanish II 4 40430  Timberline High School (Boise) Michaela Aird 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 SPAN 3010 136 Advanced Grammar 3 40431 Timberline High School (Boise) Michaela Aird 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 AGED 2510 94 Agricultural Comm & Leadership 3 40417  Troy High School Samuel Hoffman 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 ENGL 1101 94 Writing and Rhetoric I 3 40421 Troy High School Zach Bergman 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 ENGL 1175 94 Literature and Ideas 3 40422  Troy High School Zach Bergman 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 FISH 1020 94 The Fish/Wildlife Professions 1 40424 Troy High School Matthew Bruns 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 ART 1220 96 Art & Design Process 3 40419  Wallace High School Kathryn Lund 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
Spring 2026 AGED 1010 147 Verbal Comm in Agriculture 3 40416 Wilder High School Kala Hernandez 2/9/26 - 6/5/26
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